
5-GENERAČNÝ PÔVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Meno: Nestrella Číslo: 09219870232 Rok nar.: 0
Plemeno: hafling Pohlavie: kobyla Farba: 

OTEC / Sire
Naron
09019770163
0 

MATKA / Dam
Stimona
06619821205
0 

Nabuko 226
0 

Pilo H
0 

Stahl
0 

Heidi
0 

0

0

0

0

Strauss /AUT/
1945

Harmonie-Loni
0

0

0
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